
Certificate in Mediation (QQI - Level 8) 
Part-time Blended delivery on both Dublin & Cork 

 

File Name: CIM Schedule 2023-24 DRAFT V1 (Dublin & Cork)                               Date: Feb 2023 

Please note:  

 Webinars and any online sessions are not recorded, it is important that you make yourself 

available to attend all. 

 Each Tuesday afternoon content for the following week’s class is revealed via Moodle. You 

do not need to be present for the reveal, they will appear on Moodle and be available to you 

for you to access in your own time before class the following week. However, you must 

engage with this content in advance of webinars and campus days. 

Date Day Activity Timings 

13th  November Monday Online Induction  7pm-8pm 

14th  November Tuesday Module One: Webinar 7pm-9pm 

16th November Thursday Webinar 7pm-9pm 

18th November Saturday On campus live day 09:30 am– 5:30pm 

21st  November Tuesday Webinar 7pm-9pm 

23rd November Thursday Webinar (Reflective Writing) 7pm-9pm 

28th  November Tuesday Drop-in webinar (not mandatory) on 
the assignment 

7pm-8pm 

5th December Tuesday Drop-in webinar (not mandatory) 
Reflective Practice 

7pm-8pm 

15th December Friday Module One Assignment due 11:55pm 

18th December Monday Module One Reflective Essay due 11:55pm 

Date Day Activity Timings 

9th January Tuesday Module Two: Webinar 7pm-9pm 

11th January Thursday Webinar 7pm-9pm 

13th January Saturday On campus live day 09:30 am– 5:30pm 

16th January Tuesday Webinar 7pm-9pm 

18th January Thursday Webinar 7pm-9pm 

23rd January  Tuesday 
 

Drop-in webinar (not mandatory) 
Reflective Practice  

7pm-8pm 

5th February Monday Module Two Assignment submitted 11:55pm 

9th February Friday Module Two Reflective Essay submitted 11:55pm 

Date Day Activity Timings 

13th February Tuesday Module Three: Webinar 7pm-9pm 

17th February Saturday On campus live day 09:30 am– 5:30pm 

20th February Tuesday Webinar (fishbowl exercise) 7pm-9pm 

27th February Tuesday Drop-in webinar (not mandatory) 
Reflective Practice 

7pm-8pm 

2nd March Saturday On campus live day 09:30am-5:30pm 

5th March Tuesday Webinar (fishbowl exercise) 7pm-9pm 

23rd March Saturday Online class 09:30am-5:30pm 

13th April Saturday On campus live day 09:30am-5:30pm 

16th April Tuesday Drop-in online session 7pm-8pm 

19th April Friday Role play assessment day 09:30am-5:30pm 

20th April Saturday Role play assessment day 09:30am-5:30pm 

7th May Tuesday Role play self-reflection assignment 
due 

11:55pm 

13th May Monday Reflective Essays (module and 
programme) submission 

11:55pm 

 

Please keep both Friday 19th April and Saturday 20th April in your diary for assessment. 


